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SPECIFICATIONS

Smooth metal epoxy paint finish 

Indoor use.

Fully assembled ready for use. 

Bottle dimensions:

Height min 180mm - max 315mm

Diameter Ø max 100mm

Bottle not included.

- MADE IN SPAIN -
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Removable tray to 
collect excess gel

Foot activated 
dispenser

Easy to replace the gel 
bottle

For different bottle 
sizes

FOOT ACTIVATED 
SANITIZER
DISPENSER

160mm

260mm

1190mm

280mm

127mm


